GIPS__2
Interconnect Cables
Indoor
I-K(ZN)H
Ordering Information
Belden European Part Numbers
Fibre type / diameter 1.6 1.8 2.0 2.1 2.4 2.8 3.0
62.5/125-OM1 GIPS1A2 GIPS1B2 GIPS1C2 GIPS1H2 GIPS1D2 GIPS1E2 GIPS1F2
50/125-OM2 BW 600/1200 GIPS2A2 GIPS2B2 GIPS2C2 GIPS2H2 GIPS2D2 GIPS2E2 GIPS2F2
50/125-OM3 GIPS3A2 GIPS3B2 GIPS3C2 GIPS3H2 GIPS3D2 GIPS3E2 GIPS3F2
50/125-OM2e GIPS4A2 GIPS4B2 GIPS4C2 GIPS4H2 GIPS4D2 GIPS4E2 GIPS4F2
50/125-OM2 BW 500/500 GIPS5A2 GIPS5B2 GIPS5C2 GIPS5H2 GIPS5D2 GIPS5E2 GIPS5F2
50/125-OM3+ GIPS6A2 GIPS6B2 GIPS6C2 GIPS6H2 GIPS6D2 GIPS6E2 GIPS6F2
9/125   ITU G.655 GIPS7A2 GIPS7B2 GIPS7C2 GIPS7H2 GIPS7D2 GIPS7E2 GIPS7F2
9/125   ITU G.652D GIPS8A2 GIPS8B2 GIPS8C2 GIPS8H2 GIPS8D2 GIPS8E2 GIPS8F2
9.125   ITU G.657A GIPSAA2 GIPSAB2 GIPSAC2 GIPSAH2 GIPSAD2 GIPSAE2 GIPSAF2
Std. plastic reel
(non-returnable)
∅ 238 * 107 mm